Varenr./Article No. Dim. B- Dim. D- Dim. H- Dim. Kg./Stk./Pc.
GKOV3 3mm 3mm 12mm 19mm 0,0060
GKOV4 4mm 4mm 13mm 21mm 0,0090
GKOV5 5mm 5mm 14mm 23mm 0,0140
GKOV6 6mm 6mm 16mm 25mm 0,0205
GKOV8 8mm 8mm 20mm 32mm 0,0420
GKOV10 10mm 10mm 24mm 38mm 0,0600
GKOV12 12mm 12mm 28mm 45mm 0,0880
GKOV14 14mm 14mm 32mm 51mm 0,1233
GKOV16 16mm 16mm 36mm 58mm 0,1800
GKOV18 18mm 18mm 40mm 64mm 0,2285
GKOV20 20mm 20mm 45mm 72mm 0,3500
GKOV24 24mm 24mm 56mm 90mm 0,6835
GKOV26 26mm 26mm 62mm 99mm 0,7400
GKOV28 28mm 28mm 70mm 112mm 1,0000
GKOV30 30mm 30mm 75mm 120mm 1,2510
GKOV32 32mm 32mm 80mm 128mm 1,5600
GKOV32 32mm 32mm 80mm 128mm 1,5600
Lyshøjvej 17 DK- 3650 Ølstykke  Tlf. +45  47192119  Fax +45  47199419 Email michlar@ michlar.dk www.michlar.dk
Galv. Kovs, Form B, DIN 6899
Galv. Thimble, Form B, DIN 6899
Rustfri, AISI 304 Kovs,  DIN 6899, Form B
S.S. Thimble, AISI 304, DIN 6899, Form B
Varenr./Article No. Dim. B- Dim. D- Dim. H- Dim. Kg./Stk./Pc.
RKOV3 3mm 3mm 12mm 19mm 0,0060
RKOV4 4mm 4mm 13mm 21mm 0,0090
RKOV5 5mm 5mm 14mm 23mm 0,0140
RKOV6 6mm 6mm 16mm 25mm 0,0205
RKOV8 8mm 8mm 20mm 32mm 0,0420
RKOV10 10mm 10mm 24mm 38mm 0,0600
RKOV12 12mm 12mm 28mm 45mm 0,0880
RKOV14 14mm 14mm 32mm 51mm 0,1233
RKOV16 16mm 16mm 36mm 58mm 0,1800
RKOV18 18mm 18mm 40mm 64mm 0,2285
RKOV20 20mm 20mm 45mm 72mm 0,3500